BL4-FM4-SA
CEILING
  LIG
HTING
4"  LED Surface Light Commercial  Lighting
Project:
Location:
Qty:

BAFFLF
LE
ORDERING GUIDE
EX.: BL4-FM4-SA
(BL4-FM4-SA-120-10-W-TD...)
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE WATTAGE BEAMS DIMMABLE CRI FINISH LUMINOUS FLUX
BL4-FM4-SA 120 120V AC 50/60 Hz 10 10W/lamp W Flood (100°) TD Triac dimming 90 CRI 90+ WH White L1 1000lm
U 120V-277V AC  50/60 Hz 0-10V 0-10V dimming BK Black
PoE 24V（PoE Scheme） SN Satin Nickel
COLOR TEMPERATURES  FRAME COLOR BAFFLFLE COLOR MOUNTING ACCESSORIES OTHER ACCESSORIES
27 2700K BK Black BK Black TH Traditional Housing E26 E26 Socket Adapters
30 3000K WH White G Gold OH Octagon Housing GU10 GU10 Socket Adapters
35 3500K MS Metallic  Silver S Specular SH Square  Housing
40 4000K SS Semi-Specular OJ Octagon J-box
50 5000K WH White SJ Square J-box
60 6000K
3CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K
5CCT 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
TW Tunable White 2700K-6500K
WD Warm  Dim 1800K-3000K
*Other special requirements  please confirm with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology  Co., Ltd.  TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com